
Code Description Dim. Vol. Material Packing

RP11007311
glass capillary

without Heparin, blue
 Ø1.3x75mm 75µl SODA glass

200pcs/box
250boex/carton

RP11007312
glass capillary

with Heparin, red
Ø1.3x75mm 75µl SODA glass

200pcs/box
250boex/carton

Code Description Packing

RP60001001
Sliderite-1-Cardboard

Mailer

RP60001002
Sliderite 2 -Cardboard

Mailer

RP60001004
Sliderite 4 -Cardboard

Mailer
500pcs/carton

Code Description Packing

RP60001009
9-PC Fast-Read Tray

Cardboard

RP60001010
10-PC Slide Mailer Tray

Cardboard

RP60001020
20-PC Slide Tray

Cardboard
100pcs/carton

RP60001021
20-PC Fast-Read Tray

Cardboard
200pcs/carton

RP60001024
24-PC Slide Tray

Cardboard
100pcs/carton

Capillary

Cardboard Slides & Mailer Tray

1000pcs/carton

250pcs/carton
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Code Description Vol. Material Packing

RP34700500
50ml Flat Bottom,

Graduated 

RP34710500
50ml Conical Bottom,

Graduated

RP34720500 50ml Round Bottom,

RP34710150
15ml Conical Bottom,

Graduated
15ml

RP34720100
10ml Round Bottom ,

Graduated
10ml

RP34720070 7ml Round Bottom 7ml
200pcs/box

20boxes/carton

Code Description Vol. Material Packing

RP34730050 5ml Round Bottom, 5ml
200pcs/polybag

25polybags/carton

RP34740020
2mlRound Bottom,

Graduated
2ml

RP34730015
1.5mlConical Bottom,

Graduated
1.5ml

RP34740005
0.5ml Conical Bottom,

Graduated
0.5ml

1000pcs/polybag
30polybags/carton

RP34740005T
0.5ml Thin-walled Conical

Bottom,
0.5ml

1000pcs/polybag
50polybags/carton

RP34740002F
0.2ml Conical Bottom, flat

lid,Graduated
0.2ml

1000pcs/polybag
50polybags/carton

RP34740002D
0.2ml Conical Bottom,
domed lid,Graduated

0.2ml
1000pcs/polybag

50polybags/carton

Code Description Places Material Packing

RP34220020 0.2ml Centrifuge Tube Box 70 Polypropylene 200pcs/carton

Centrifuge Tubes 

50ml

Polypropylene

50pcs/box
20boxes/carton

100pcs/box
20boxes/carton

Polypropylene

500pcs/polybag
20polybags/carton

Centrifuge Tube Box
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Code Description Places Material Packing

RP34220005 0.5ml Centrifuge Tube Box 72 Polypropylene 200pcs/carton

Code Description Places Material Packing

RP34220015 1.5ml Centrifuge Tube Box 50 Polypropylene 200pcs/carton

Code Description Places Material Packing

RP34222015 1.5ml Centrifuge Tube Box 72 Polypropylene 200pcs/carton

Code Color Material Packing

RP31050101W White

RP31050101Y Yellow

RP31050101G Green

RP31050101P Pink

RP31050101B Blue

Code Color Material Packing

RP31050102W White

RP31050102Y Yellow

RP31050102G Green

RP31050102P Pink

RP31050102B Blue

Embedding Cassette

Disposable Embedding Cassette Biopsy

In P.O.M  material .  They resist to all decalcifying solutions and to solvents.With removable Lid.

P.O.M 5000pcs/carton

Disposable Embedding Cassette Biopsy

In P.O.M  material .  They resist to all decalcifying solutions and to solvents.With removable Lid.

P.O.M 5000pcs/carton
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Code Color Material Packing

RP31050103W White

RP31050103Y Yellow

RP31050103G Green

RP31050101P Pink

RP31050103B Blue

RP31050103R Red

RP31050103Pe Purple

RP31050103O Orange

RP31050103LB Light-Blue

RP31050103Gy Gray

RP31050103Bn Brown

RP31050103DP Deep-Pink

Code Color Material Packing

RP31050201W White

RP31050201Y Yellow

RP31050201G Green

RP31050201P Pink

RP31050201B Blue

Code Description Vol. Material Packing

RP35110040 4ml Freezing Tube 4ml Polypropylene
500pcs/polybag
5000pcs/carton

Code Description Vol. Material Packing

RP35110050 5ml Freezing Tube 5ml Polypropylene
500pcs/polybag
5000pcs/carton

Disposable Embedding Cassette Biopsy

P.O.M 5000pcs/carton

Embedding "O" Rings

ABS 5000pcs/carton

Freezing Tubes 

Freezing Tubes

Freezing Tubes
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Code Description Vol. Material Packing

RP35110018 1.8ml Freezing Tube 1.8ml Polypropylene
1000pcs/polybag
10000pcs/carton

Code Description Color Material Sterile Packing

20pcs/bag

5pcs/bag

20pcs/bag

5pcs/bag

20pcs/bag

5pcs/bag

Code Description Material Packing

Microplat 96 wells

with "U" shape bottom

Microplat 96 wells

with "V" shape bottom

Microplat 96 wells

with "FLAT" shape bottom

Optional lid for

Microplat 96 wells

Code Description Length Graduation Material Packing

RP31027001 1ml Graduated 145mm 0.25-0.50-0.75-1ml
Polyethylene

(LDPE)
500pcs/inner box
5000pcs/carton

Freezing Tubes

Loop

Loop

?

RP33200010 10µl+incorporated needle Blue ?

RP33200001 1µl+incorporated needle Natural

Polystyrene

RP33200110 ?

EO Sterile

Microtitation plate 96 wells & Lid

1µl+10µl Yellow

RP36010096

polystyrene
P S

200pcs/cartonRP36020096

RP36030096

RP36000096 — —

Pasteur Pipette

Pasteur Pipettes 1ml

Length 145 mm
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Code Description Length Graduation Material Packing

Code Description Dim. mm Material Sterile Packing

RP33100601 With 3 vents  Ø60×14 Polystyrene PS √ 1000pcs/carton

Code Description Dim. mm Material Sterile Packing

RP33100901 1 room, 3 vents Polystyrene

RP33100902 2 room, 3 vents

RP33100903 3 room, 3 vents PS

RP33100904 4 room, 3 vents

Code Description Dim. mm Material Sterile Packing

RP33101501 With  3  vents Ø150×14 Polystyrene PS √ 240pcs

Code Description Places Material Packing

RP34330005
5-10µl pipette tip box 96

places
96

Polypropylene
PP

100pcs/

Pasteur Pipettes 3ml

Length 155 mm

RP31027003 3ml Graduated 155mm 0.5-1-1.5-2-2.5-3ml
Polyethylene

(LDPE)
500pcs/inner box

5000pcs

Petri  Dishes

 Ø 60mm Petri  dishes

Individual/10pcs/20pcs wrapped available  Ø 60×14

 Ø 90mm Petri  dishes

Individual/10pcs/20pcs wrapped available  Ø 90×14

Ø90×14 √ 500pcs/carton

 Ø 150mm Petri  dishes

Individual/10pcs/20pcs wrapped available

Pipette  Tip Box
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Code Description Places Material Packing

RP34330200
200µl pipette tip box 96

places
96

Polypropylene
PP

100pcs/

Code Description Places Material Packing

RP34331000
1000µl pipette tip box 96

places
96

Polypropylene
PP

100pcs/

Code Vol.µl Color Description Material Packing

RP36015000 5000µl Natural For Gilson pipette
Polypropylene(PP

)
300pcs/polybag
6000pcs/carton

RP36011001 1000µl Natural ___
Polypropylene(PP

)
500pcs/polybag
20000pcs/carton

RP36011000 1000µl Blue
Blue Tips,For

Gilson\Finn pipette
Polypropylene(PP

)
500pcs/polybag
20000pcs/carton

Code Vol.µl Color Description Material Packing

RP36010200 200µl Yellow
Yellow Tips,

UNIVERSAL,
For Gilson pipette

Polypropylene(PP
)

300pcs/polybag
6000pcs/carton

RP36010300 300µl Natural
For Eppendorf

pipette
Polypropylene(PP

)
500pcs/polybag
20000pcs/carton

RP36010100 100µl Yellow ___
Polypropylene(PP

)
500pcs/polybag
20000pcs/carton

Pipette  Tips 
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Code Vol.µl Color Description Material Packing

RP36010201 200µl Natural For Finn pipette
Polypropylene(PP

)
300pcs/polybag
6000pcs/carton

RP36010202 200µl Natural ___
Polypropylene(PP

)
500pcs/polybag
20000pcs/carton

RP36010011 10µl Natural
For Eppendorf

pipette
Polypropylene(PP

)
500pcs/polybag
20000pcs/carton

RP36010010 5-10µl Natural For Finn pipette
Polypropylene(PP

)
500pcs/polybag
20000pcs/carton

White Blue Green Orange Red Black

Code Description Material Packing

RP31012012MA
Storage Boxes For 12 Pieces

1"x3"slides,Hinged Lid
ABS 240pcs/carton

White Blue Green Orange Red Black

Code Description Material Packing

RP31012025MA
Storage Boxes For 25 Pieces

1"x3"slides,Hinged Lid
ABS 120pcs/carton

White Blue Green Orange Red Black

Code Description Material Packing

RP31012050MA
Storage Boxes For 50 Pieces

1"x3"slides,Hinged Lid
ABS 120pcs/carton

White Blue Green Orange Red Black

Code Description Material Packing

RP31012100MA
Storage Boxes For 100

Pieces 1"x3"slides,Hinged
Lid

ABS 60pcs/carton

Slides Mailers & Storage Boxes

Slides Storage Boxes

In durable ABS material,  with numbered slots for   25.4x76.2mm  slides, supplied with an index-card for the
classification of the slides inside. Cock sheet installed on internal bottom to protect slides from damages
during transports. Various color  available,

Slides Storage Boxes

In durable ABS material,  with numbered slots for   25.4x76.2mm  slides, supplied with an index-card for the
classification of the slides inside. Cock sheet installed on internal bottom to protect slides from damages
during transports. Various color  available,

Slides Storage Boxes

In durable ABS material,  with numbered slots for   25.4x76.2mm  slides, supplied with an index-card for the
classification of the slides inside. Cock sheet installed on internal bottom to protect slides from damages
during transports. Various color  available,

Slides Storage Boxes

In durable ABS material,  with numbered slots for   25.4x76.2mm  slides, supplied with an index-card for the
classification of the slides inside. Cock sheet installed on internal bottom to protect slides from damages
during transports. Various color  available,
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Code Description Material Packing

RP31011002MA
Slides Mailer For 2 Pieces

1"x3"slides
Polypropylene 1000pcs/carton

RP31011005MA
Slides Mailer For 5 Pieces

1"x3"slides
(PP) 1000pcs/carton

RP31011005MB
Slides Mailer For 5 Pieces

1"x3"slides,ldeal for storing,
shipping and staining

200pcs/carton

Code Dim. Graduated Vol. ml Cap color Material Packing

RP33101060B 40x65mm X 60 Blue

RP33101060R 40x65mm X 60 Red

RP33101100B 55x70mm  20-60ml 100 Blue

RP33101100R 55x70mm  20-60ml 100 Red

RP33101150B 60x75mm  20-100ml 150 Blue

RP33101150R 60x75mm  20-100ml 150 Red

RP33102060B 40x65mm X 60 Blue

RP33102060R 40x65mm X 60 Red

RP33102100B 55x70mm  20-60ml 100 Blue

RP33102100R 55x70mm  20-60ml 100 Red

RP33102150B 60x75mm  20-100ml 150 Blue

RP33102150R 60x75mm  20--100ml 150 Red

Code Dim. Graduated Vol. ml Cap color Material Packing

RP33121060B 40x65mm X 60 Blue

RP33121060R 40x65mm X 60 Red

RP33121100B 55x70mm  20-60ml 100 Blue

RP33121100R 55x70mm  20-60ml 100 Red

RP33121150B 60x75mm  20-100ml 150 Blue

RP33121150R 60x75mm  20-100ml 150 Red

RP33122060B 40x65mm X 60 Blue

RP33122060R 40x65mm X 60 Red

RP33122100B 55x70mm  20-60ml 100 Blue

RP33122100R 55x70mm  20-60ml 100 Red

RP33122150B 60x75mm  20-100ml 150 Blue

RP33122150R 60x75mm  20--100ml 150 Red

Slides Storage Boxes

Specimen Container

Specimen Container with screw cap

Polypropylene（PP）

 individually wrapped，
1000pcs/carton

individually wrapped，
600pcs/carton

individually wrapped，
400pcs/carton

Polystyrene（PS）

individually wrapped，
1000pcs/carton

individually wrapped，
600pcs/carton

individually wrapped，
400pcs/carton

Specimen Container with screw cap and spoon

Polypropylene（PP）

 individually wrapped，
1000pcs/carton

individually wrapped，
600pcs/carton

individually wrapped，
400pcs/carton

Polystyrene（PS）

individually wrapped，
1000pcs/carton

individually wrapped，
600pcs/carton

individually wrapped，
400pcs/carton
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Code Description Tube Ømm Material Packing

RP34210001
Stand-up

Test Tube Rack
Ø13-15 Polypropylene PP 50pcs/carton

Code Description Tube Ømm Material Packing

RP34310013 Ø13,50Places Ø13 Polypropylene PP 50pcs/carton

Code Description Tube Ømm Material Packing

RP34310016 Ø16,50Places Ø16 Polypropylene PP 50pcs/carton

Code Description Tube Ømm Material Packing

RP34310018 Ø18,50Places Ø18 Polypropylene PP 50pcs/carton

Code Color Material Packing

RP35200012B Blue

RP35200012W White

RP35200012R Red

RP35200012Y Yellow

RP35200012G Green

Test Tube Rack

Tube Stopper

 Stoppers for Ø12mm Test Tubes

High grip test tubes stoppers,closed at the bottom,
Available in Blue /white /Red/Yellow/Green.

Polypropylene
1000pcs/polybag
20000pcs/carton
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Code Color Material Packing

RP35200016W White

RP35200016N Natural

RP35200016Y Yellow

RP35200016R Red

RP35200016G Green

RP35200016L Light-Blue

RP35200016B Blue

Code Color Material Packing

RP35100013N Natural

RP35100013R Red

RP35100013B Blue

RP35100013M Mauve

RP35100013G Green

Code Color Material Packing

RP35100016N Natural

RP35100016R Red

RP35100016B Blue

RP35100016M Mauve

RP35100016G Green

 Stoppers for Ø16mm Test Tubes

High grip test tubes stoppers,closed at the bottom,
Available in Light-Blue /white /Red/Yellow/Blue/Natural.

Polypropylene
100pcs/polybag
20000pcs/carton

 Stoppers for Ø13mm Test Tubes

Flange Type Available in Natural /Red/Blue/ Mauve/Green.

LDPE
1000pcs/polybag
20000pcs/carton

 Stoppers for Ø16mm Test Tubes

Flange Type Available in Natural /Red/Blue/ Mauve/Green.

LDPE
500pcs/polybag
10000pcs/carton
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